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Bag holder

l 1 Stream A 2 Streams f‘é Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Net weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

PB-1520-SIL

Silver

5.8 (H) x 23 (W) x 45 (L)
24.5 (H) x 6.5 (W) x 45.5 (L)
26.5 (H) x 47 (W) x 70 (L)
0.01 m3

10

0.6 kg

4897020629498
73239900

Electroplated

e Enables the use waste bags which circumference of opening is

smaller than the one of the containers.

e Easy to install and remove, just lies on the rim of the container.

e Compatible with the use of lids, connectors and displays.



